Cockrails & Spritzers

1877 Bramble Made using local product

Greenman Wildwood Gin, Creme de Mure, lemon juice
and sugar syrup

Amaretto Sour

Disaronno Amaretto, lemon juice, sugar syrup and foam bitters
Aperol Spritz

Aperol Aperitivo, prosecco, soda water and fresh orange slice
Blue Hawaiian

Bacardi Carta Blanca, blue curacao, pineapple juice,
lime juice and coconut syrup

Cosmopolitan

Absolut Citron, triple sec, lime juice, cranberry juice, and sugar syrup
Espresso Martini

Absolut Vanilla, Kahlua, double espresso, and vanilla syrup

French Martini

Absolut vodka, Chambord, pineapple juice

Hugo Spritz

St. Germain liqueur, prosecco, soda water, fresh lime, and mint

Limoncello Spritz

Limoncello, prosecco, soda water and fresh lemon slice

Margarita

Cazcabel Tequila Blanco, triple sec, lime juice and sugar syrup

Mojito

Bacardi Carta Blanca, lime juice, sugar syrup, soda water and fresh mint

Old Fashioned

Bulleit Bourbon, Angostura bitters, orange bitters
and demerara sugar

Pina Colada

Bacardi Carta Blanca, coconut cream, pineapple juice,
coconut syrup and lime juice

£11.00

£13.00

£12.00

£13.00

£12.00

£15.00

£13.00

£13.00

£12.00

£12.00

£12.00

£12.00

£14.00



Cockrails & Spritzers

Pornstar Martini

Absolut Vanilla, Passoa, passionfruit puree, lime juice

and vanilla syrup

Surrey lced Tea Made using local product

Green Man Wildwood gin, Tequila Blanco, Bacardi Carta Blanca,
Green Man Wildwood vodka, triple sec, lemon juice,

sugar syrup and Coca-Cola

Strawberry Daquiri

Bacardi Carta Blanca, strawberry puree, lime juice and sugar syrup

Scotch Sour

Johnnie Walker Black Label, Angostura bitters, lemon juice,
sugar syrup and foam bitters

Surrey Hill Negroni Made using local product

Albury vermouth, Sipello bittersweet aperitif,

Greenman Wildwood gin

White Russian

Absolut vodka, Kahlua, double cream

Wotton Spritz Made using local product

Green Man Wildwood gin, Sipsmith sloe gin,
Wotton's honey syrup, lemon juice, elderflower syrup
and soda

£14.00

£15.00

£12.00

£14.00

£13.00

£12.00

£14.00



Frozen Cockrtails

Surrey Kiss Made using local product

Green Man Wildwood vodka, Archers peach schnapps,
passionfruit puree, lime juice, grenadine and sugar syrup
Strawberry Daquiri

Bacardi Carta Blanca, strawberry puree, lime juice and sugar syrup

Pina Colada

Bacardi Carta Blanca, coconut cream, pineapple juice,
coconut syrup and lime juice

Mudslide

Absolut vanilla vodka, Kahlua, Baileys and Oreo crumbs

Margarita
Cazcabel Tequila Blanco, triple sec, lime juice and sugar syrup syrup

Add a twist
Strawberry | Passionfruit | Mango

£12.00

£12.00

£14.00

£13.00

£12.00

£2.00



Mockrtails

Strawberry Daquiri 96kcal

Strawberry puree, lime juice, cranberry juice, and sugar syrup

Passionfruit Martini 73kcal

Passionfruit puree, lime juice, apple juice and vanilla syrup

Elderflower Sparkle 46kcal

Apple juice, elderflower juice and soda water

Pina Colada 164kcal

Pineapple juice, coconut cream, lime juice and coconut syrup

Mojito 58kcal

Lemonade, lime juice, sugar syrup and fresh mint

£8.00

£8.00

£7.00

£8.00

£7.00



Draughts

West Street Lager Local product
Freedom Trail Hazy Pale Local product
Stella Unfiltered

Mahou

Corona

San Miguel

Camden Eazy IPA

Camden Pale Ale

Camden Stout

Bottles

Budweiser

Stella Artois

Stella Artois Gluten Free

Menabrea Blonde

Corona

Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime 500m!
Kopparberg Mixed Fruit 500m!
Kopparberg Naked Apple 500ml

No & Lo

Corona Cero 0% 56kcal

Days Brewing Lager 0% 73kcal
Days Brewing Pale Ale 0% 69kcal
UNLTD Lager 0.5% 7kcal

UNLTD IPA 0.5% 13kcal

Pint

£7.50
£7.50
£6.75
£7.25
£6.75
£6.25
£7.50
£7.50
£7.00

1/2 Pint

£3.85
£3.85
£3.50
£3.80
£3.50
£3.30
£3.85
£3.85
£3.40

3301’1’11 Lll’llCSS otherwise StCLth

£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.50
£5.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50

330 ml unless otherwise stated

Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime 0% 41lkcal 500m!

£4.50
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£5.00



Vodka

Green Man Wildwood Local product
Absolut

Blue Label | Citron | Vanilla

Dutch Barn

Fair Quinoa

Grey Goose

Gin

Green Man Wildwood Local product
Silent Pool Local product

Dry | Rose Expression | Rare Citrus
Tanqueray

Bombay Sapphire

Bombay Citron Presse
Edinburgh Rhubarb and Ginger
Whitley Neill

Dry | Raspberry | Blood Orange | Pink Grapefruit

Hendrick’s
Sipsmith Sloe
Monkey 47

Rum

Bacardi Carta Blanca
Havana Club 3

Havana Club Spiced
Havana Club 7

Bacardi Caribbean Spiced

25ml

£4.25
£4.50

£5.50
£5.50
£6.95

25ml

£4.25
£6.00

£4.50
£4.50
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00

£5.50
£5.50
£9.00

25ml

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£5.00
£5.00



Whisk(e)y

Grants Triple Wood

Jameson

Johnnie Walker Black

Jack Daniel’s
Monkey Shoulder
Chivas Regal 12
Bulleit Bourbon
Glenfiddich 12
Laphroaig 10
Talisker 10
Lagavulin 16

Cognac

Hennessey VS
Hennessey VSOP

Hennessey XO

Tequila

Cazcabel Blanco
Cazcabel Reposado
Tequila Rose
Patron Silver

Patron Anejo

25ml

£4.25
£4.25
£4.50
£5.00
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£6.00
£8.00
£10.00
£12.00

£6.00
£9.00
£24.00

25ml

£4.25
£4.25
£5.00
£8.00
£10.00



Liqueurs & Aperitifs

Sipello Local product
Sambuca

Sambuca Passione Nera
Jagermeister
Limoncello

Kwai Feh Lyche

Malibu

Passoa

Archers Peach Schnapps
Cointreau

Chambord

Pernod

Disaronno Amaretto
Southern Comfort

St. Germain Elderflower
Tia Maria 50m!

Kahlua 50ml

Baileys 50ml

Midori 50ml

Aperol 50ml

Pimms 50ml

Fortified Wine

Albury Vermouth Local product
Rosso | Bianco
Harvey's Bristol Cream

Graham's Port

25ml un]ess otherwise StllECd

£4.50
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.50
£5.00
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£5.00
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.50
£5.50

soml

£4.00

£4.50
£5.00



No & Lo

Ceder’s Classic 0%

Whitley Neill Raspberry 0%

Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger 0%
Dead Man's Fingers Spiced Spirit 0%
Seedlip Garden 108 0%

Seedlip Spice 94 0%

Soft drinks

London Essence 200ml

Indian tonic 30kcal | Grapefruit and Rosemary tonic 34kca

Blood Orange and Elderflower tonic 35kcal

Crafted Lemonade 36kcal | White Peach and Jasmine soda 29kcal
Soda water Okcal | Raspberry and Rose soda 28kcal |

Ginger Beer 35kcal | Ginger Ale 34 kcal

Coca-Cola 200ml 42kcal
Diet Coca-Cola 200ml 0.4kcal
Juices 200ml

Orange 36kcal | Cranberry 20keal | Apple 38kcal
Pineapple 41lkcal | Tomato 18kcal

Appletiser 275ml 42kcal
Red Bull 250m! 46kcal
Mineral Water 750m!
Still | Sparkling Okcal

If you have a food allergy. intolerance, or coeliac disease -

please speak to the staff about the ingredients in your food and drink before you order.
All prices include VAT at the current rate. On average, adults need 2000 kcal a day.

25ml

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£5.00
£5.00

£3.30

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

£4.00
£5.00
£5.50



Tea

JING™

Hand selects high quality single-garden teas that express the unique character
of the people, place and nature that create them. Explore a world of distinctive
flavours, master craftsmanship and incredible taste.

Black Tea

Assam Breakfast £3.95
Satisfying and robust second flush leaves with honeyed malt richness selected from
Assam'’s foremost gardens showcasing the true character of the region.

Earl Grey £3.95
Masterfully blended by JING™ for the perfect balance of flavour. A touch of natural

bergamot extract tempers the inherent richness of the tea for supreme texture
and flavour.

Organic Darjeeling Second Flush £3.95

Uplifting and fruity single-origin tea with notes of toasted hay and hops, characteristic
of the rolling Darjeeling hills. Balanced, crisp and refreshing with grape sweetness
and light astringency.

Green Tea
Organic Jade Sword £3.95

Single-garden green tea, bursting with sweet spring flavour from the misty mountains of
Liwu Garden, Zhejiang, China. Selected for its succulent fresh vegetal and umami notes.

Herbal Tea

Lemongrass & Ginger £3.95

Bracing and zesty with intensely fresh lemongrass and satisfying warming ginger.
An invigorating and spicy infusion thatis both warming and uplifting.

Whole Chamomile Flowers £3.95

The highest quality chamomile flowers, slowly dried to retain their essential oils and
release their natural vibrancy. Calming with a fresh-meadow sweetness and smooth, buttery
texture.

Moroccan Mint £3.95

Areviving and sappy single-origin green tea from Sichuan, China, lifted by cooling mint
layers from Bavarian whole peppermint leaves. Inspired by the souks of Morocco.



Barista Speciality Coffee

Espresso £3.25

Freshly pulled espresso with a golden crema, caramel aroma, velvety body, and a
bittersweet finish.

Americano £3.95

Double-shot of espresso combined with hot water.

Latte £4.25

Freshly pulled double shot of espresso with steamed milk and topped with thick foam.

Cappuccino £4.25

Double-shot of espresso layered with steamed milk and rich foam for a luxurious velvety
texture and complex aroma.

Mocha £4.25

Double shot of espresso topped with steamed milk and chocolate.

Frappe £4.25
A chilled, frothy beverage poured over ice
Add flavoured syrups £1.00

Vanilla | Caramel | Hazelnut | Coconut

If you have a food allergy, intolerance, or coeliac disease -
please speak to the staff about the ingredients in your food and drink before you order.
All prices include VAT at the current rate. On average, adults need 2000 kcal a day.






