Cocktails & Spritzers

1877 Bramble Made using local product	£11.00
Greenman Wildwood Gin, Crème de Mure, lemon juice and sugar syrup	
Amaretto Sour	£13.00
Disaronno Amaretto, lemon juice, sugar syrup and foam bitters	
Aperol Spritz	£12.00
Aperol Aperitivo, prosecco, soda water and fresh orange slice	
Blue Hawaiian	£13.00
Bacardi Carta Blanca, blue curacao, pineapple juice, lime juice and coconut syrup	
Cosmopolitan	£12.00
Absolut Citron, triple sec, lime juice, cranberry juice, and sugar syrup	
Espresso Martini	£15.00
Absolut Vanilla, Kahlua, double espresso, and vanilla syrup	
French Martini	£13.00
Absolut vodka, Chambord, pineapple juice	
Hugo Spritz	£13.00
St. Germain liqueur, prosecco, soda water, fresh lime, and mint	
Limoncello Spritz	£12.00
Limoncello, prosecco, soda water and fresh lemon slice	500
Margarita	£12.00
Cazcabel Tequila Blanco, triple sec, lime juice and sugar syrup	3/ /
Mojito	£12.00
Bacardi Carta Blanca, lime juice, sugar syrup, soda water and fresh mint	
Old Fashioned	£12.00
Bulleit Bourbon, Angostura bitters, orange bitters and demerara sugar	
Pina Colada	£14.00
Bacardi Carta Blanca, coconut cream, pineapple juice, coconut syrup and lime juice	

Cocktails & Spritzers

1	
Pornstar Martini	£14.00
Absolut Vanilla, Passoa, passionfruit puree, lime juice and vanilla syrup	
Surrey Iced Tea Made using local product	£15.00
Green Man Wildwood gin, Tequila Blanco, Bacardi Carta Blanca, Green Man Wildwood vodka, triple sec, lemon juice, sugar syrup and Coca-Cola	
Strawberry Daquiri	£12.00
Bacardi Carta Blanca, strawberry puree, lime juice and sugar syrup	
Scotch Sour	£14.00
Johnnie Walker Black Label, Angostura bitters, lemon juice, sugar syrup and foam bitters	
Surrey Hill Negroni Made using local product	£13.00
Albury vermouth, Sipello bittersweet aperitif, Greenman Wildwood gin	
White Russian	£12.00
Absolut vodka, Kahlua, double cream	
Wotton Spritz Made using local product	£14.00
Green Man Wildwood gin, Sipsmith sloe gin, Wotton's honey syrup, lemon juice, elderflower syrup and soda	

Frozen Cocktails

Mocktails

Strawberry Daquiri 96kcal	28.00
Strawberry puree, lime juice, cranberry juice, and sugar syrup	
Passionfruit Martini 73kcal	00.83
Passionfruit puree, lime juice, apple juice and vanilla syrup	
Elderflower Sparkle 46kcal	£7.00
Apple juice, elderflower juice and soda water	
Pina Colada 164kcal	00.83
Pineapple juice, coconut cream, lime juice and coconut syrup	
Mojito 58kcal	£7.00
Lemonade, lime juice, sugar syrup and fresh mint	



Draughts	Pint	1/2 Pint
West Street Lager Local product	£7.50	£3.85
Freedom Trail Hazy Pale Local product	£7.50	£3.85
Stella Unfiltered	£6.75	£3.50
Mahou	£7.25	£3.80
Corona	£6.75	£3.50
San Miguel	£6.25	£3.30
Camden Eazy IPA	£7.50	£3.85
Camden Pale Ale	£7.50	£3.85
Camden Stout	£7.00	£3.40

Bottles	330ml unless otherwise stated	
Budweiser	£5.00	
Stella Artois	£5.00	
Stella Artois Gluten Free	£5.00	
Menabrea Blonde	£5.50	
Corona	£5.50	
Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime 500	oml £6.50	
Kopparberg Mixed Fruit 500ml	£6,50	
Kopparberg Naked Apple 500ml	£6.50	

No & Lo	330 ml unless otherwise stated	
Corona Cero 0% 56kcal		£4.50
Days Brewing Lager 0% 73	kcal	£6.00
Days Brewing Pale Ale 0%	69kcal	£6.00
UNLTD Lager 0.5% 7kcal		£6.00
UNLTD IPA 0.5% 13kcal		£6.00
Kopparberg Strawberry &	Lime 0% 41kcal <i>500ml</i>	£5.00

wow

x 7 11	
Vodka	25ml
Green Man Wildwood Local product	£4.25
Absolut	£4.50
Blue Label Citron Vanilla	
Dutch Barn	£5.50
Fair Quinoa	£5.50
Grey Goose	£6.95
Gin	25ml
Green Man Wildwood Local product	£4.25
Silent Pool Local product	£6.00
Dry Rose Expression Rare Citrus	
Tanqueray	£4.50
Bombay Sapphire	£4.50
Bombay Citron Presse	£5.00
Edinburgh Rhubarb and Ginger	£5.00
Whitley Neill	£5.00
Dry Raspberry Blood Orange Pink Grapefruit	
Hendrick's	£5.50
Sipsmith Sloe	£5.50
Monkey 47	£9.00
Early W	1115
Rum	25ml
Bacardi Carta Blanca	£4.50
Havana Club 3	£4.50
Havana Club Spiced	£4.50
Havana Club 7	£5.00
Bacardi Caribbean Spiced	£5.00

$\mathbf{w}_{1} \cdot 1$ ()	
Whisk(e)y	25ml
Grants Triple Wood	£4.25
Jameson	£4.25
Johnnie Walker Black	£4.50
Jack Daniel's	£5.00
Monkey Shoulder	£5.50
Chivas Regal 12	£5.50
Bulleit Bourbon	£5.50
Glenfiddich 12	£6.00
Laphroaig 10	00.83
Talisker 10	£10.00
Lagavulin 16	£12.00
Cognac Hennessey VS	25ml £6.00
Hennessey VSOP	9.00
Hennessey XO	£24.00
Tequila	25ml
Cazcabel Blanco	£4.25
Cazcabel Reposado	£4.25
Tequila Rose	\$5.00
Patron Silver	\$8,00
Patron Anejo	£10.00
	CONTRACTOR OF THE STATE OF THE

ww

Liqueurs & Aperitifs

25ml unless otherwise stated

Sipello Local product	£4.50
Sambuca	£4.00
Sambuca Passione Nera	£4.00
Jägermeister	£4.00
Limoncello	£4.00
Kwai Feh Lyche	£4.00
Malibu	£4.00
Passoa	£4.00
Archers Peach Schnapps	£4.00
Cointreau	£4.50
Chambord	£5.00
Pernod	£4.50
Disaronno Amaretto	£4.50
Southern Comfort	£4.50
St. Germain Elderflower	£5.00
Tia Maria 50ml	£5.95
Kahlua 50ml	£5.95
Baileys 50ml	£5.95
Midori 50ml	£5.95
Aperol 50ml	£5.50
Pimms 50ml	£5.50

Graham's Port	V(()		£5.00
Harvey's Bristol Cream			£4.50
Rosso Bianco			
Albury Vermouth Local prod	uct		£4.00
Fortified Wine	W. D.	E1333	50ml

No & Lo $_{25ml}$

Ceder's Classic 0%	£4.50
Whitley Neill Raspberry 0%	£4.50
Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger 0%	£4.50
Dead Man's Fingers Spiced Spirit 0%	£4.50
Seedlip Garden 108 0%	£5.00
Seedlip Spice 94 0%	£5.00

Soft drinks

London Essence 200ml	£3.30
Indian tonic 30kcal Grapefruit and Rosemary tonic 34kca Blood Orange and Elderflower tonic 35kcal Crafted Lemonade 36kcal White Peach and Jasmine soda 29kcal	
Soda water Okcal Raspberry and Rose soda 28kcal Ginger Beer 35kcal Ginger Ale 34 kcal	
Coca-Cola 200ml 42kcal	£3.50
Diet Coca-Cola 200ml 0.4kcal	£3.50
Juices 200ml	£3.50
Orange 36kcal Cranberry 20kcal Apple 38kcal Pineapple 41kcal Tomato 18kcal	IN
Appletiser 275ml 42kcal	£4.00
Red Bull 250ml 46kcal	£5.00
Mineral Water 750ml	£5.50
Still Sparkling Okcal	Ver da

Tea

JING™

Hand selects high quality single-garden teas that express the unique character of the people, place and nature that create them. Explore a world of distinctive flavours, master craftsmanship and incredible taste.

Black Tea

Assam Breakfast

£3.95

Satisfying and robust second flush leaves with honeyed malt richness selected from Assam's foremost gardens showcasing the true character of the region.

Earl Grey

£3.95

Masterfully blended by JING™ for the perfect balance of flavour. A touch of natural bergamot extract tempers the inherent richness of the tea for supreme texture and flavour.

Organic Darjeeling Second Flush

£3.95

Uplifting and fruity single-origin tea with notes of toasted hay and hops, characteristic of the rolling Darjeeling hills. Balanced, crisp and refreshing with grape sweetness and light astringency.

Green Tea

Organic Jade Sword

£3.95

Single-garden green tea, bursting with sweet spring flavour from the misty mountains of Liwu Garden, Zhejiang, China. Selected for its succulent fresh vegetal and umami notes.

Herbal Tea

Lemongrass & Ginger

£3.95

Bracing and zesty with intensely fresh lemongrass and satisfying warming ginger. An invigorating and spicy infusion that is both warming and uplifting.

Whole Chamomile Flowers

£3.95

The highest quality chamomile flowers, slowly dried to retain their essential oils and release their natural vibrancy. Calming with a fresh-meadow sweetness and smooth, buttery texture.

Moroccan Mint

£3.95

A reviving and sappy single-origin green tea from Sichuan, China, lifted by cooling mint layers from Bavarian whole peppermint leaves. Inspired by the souks of Morocco.



Barista Speciality Coffee

Espresso £3.25 Freshly pulled espresso with a golden crema, caramel aroma, velvety body, and a bittersweet finish. Americano £3.95 Double-shot of espresso combined with hot water. Latte £4.25 Freshly pulled double shot of espresso with steamed milk and topped with thick foam. £4.25 Cappuccino Double-shot of espresso layered with steamed milk and rich foam for a luxurious velvety texture and complex aroma. Mocha £4.25 Double shot of espresso topped with steamed milk and chocolate. £4.25 Frappe A chilled, frothy beverage poured over ice Add flavoured syrups £1.00 Vanilla | Caramel | Hazelnut | Coconut

If you have a food allergy, intolerance, or coeliac disease – please speak to the staff about the ingredients in your food and drink before you order.

All prices include VAT at the current rate. On average, adults need 2000 kcal a day.

